
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
317 
362 
337 
312 
325 
341 
311 
390 
350 

399 
327 

Name 
AYŞE ÇEBİ 
ONUR MÜLDÜR 
KAAN BALLIK 
ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 
ISA HUSEYNOV 
BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ 
MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ 

NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
ATEŞ BİRİNCİ 

Club 
BOM 
DRT 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
BOM 

DRT 
EEKT 

Diff 

1.262 
7.732 

12.027 
12.823 
21.419 
21.763 
25.865 
39.655 

DNF 
DQ 

Total Tm 
16:33.097 
16:34.359 
16:40.829 
16:45.124 
16:45.920 
16:54.516 
16:54.860 
16:58.962 
17:12.752 

9:43.537 
16:41.634 

Laps 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 

14 
24 

Best Tm 
40.920 
40.995 
41.017 
41.168 
41.273 
41.574 
41.807 
41.674 
42.347 

41.140 
41.103 

Comment 

(+5) EK-2 

(+5) EK-2 
(+5) EK-2 

(DSQ) 20.3.iv-kkk 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.262 

Avg. Speed 

82,651 

Best Lap Tm 

40.920 

Best Speed 

83,578 

Best Lap by 

317 - AYŞE ÇEBİ 
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MOTUL Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 5.Ayak 
Senior 

Final 

Race (24 Laps) started at 13:29:20 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

2.11.2025 13:35 


