

Senior Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km

Final 2.11.2025 13:35

Race (24 Laps) started at 13:29:20

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	317	AYŞE ÇEBİ	BOM		16:33.097	24	40.920	
2	362	ONUR MÜLDÜR	DRT	1.262	16:34.359	24	40.995	
3	337	KAAN BALLIK	EEKT	7.732	16:40.829	24	41.017	
4	312	ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ	DRT	12.027	16:45.124	24	41.168	(+5) EK-2
5	325	ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA	EEKT	12.823	16:45.920	24	41.273	
6	341	ALİ ÖZTORUN	EEKT	21.419	16:54.516	24	41.574	
7	311	ISA HUSEYNOV	EEKT	21.763	16:54.860	24	41.807	
8	390	BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ	BOM	25.865	16:58.962	24	41.674	(+5) EK-2
9	350	MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ		39.655	17:12.752	24	42.347	(+5) EK-2
Not classified								
DNF	399	NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU	DRT	DNF	9:43.537	14	41.140	
DQ	327	ATEŞ BİRİNCİ	EEKT	DQ	16:41.634	24	41.103	(DSQ) 20.3.iv-kkk

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.262	82,651	40.920	83,578	317 - AYŞE ÇEBİ

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED